
20/02/2021

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

07.15 NA 15699 CARDENAS OTEL, TRISTAN ESP 2 Hiru-Herri 30/01/2021 SAN SEBASTIÁN

07.17 AR 3535 CONDE CABRERO, RAFAEL ESP 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.17 NA 15661 PELLEJERO SANZ, IKER ESP 2 Grupompleo Pamplona At 30/01/2021 SAN SEBASTIÁN

07.22 AR 3435 LOPEZ CRUZ, JAVIER ESP 3 FINISH LINE AT. 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.22 AR 3749 MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, JUAN ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.24 AR 5205 DELGADO JIMENEZ, DIEGO ESP 4 Playas de Castellon 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.28 AR 2259 ROMERO GAZZOLO, IAN ESTEBAN ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.37 AR 1281 BALLESTEROS RUBIO, JUAN JOSE ESP 92 FINISH LINE AT. 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.39 AR 2334 TOURAY , MUHAMMAD GAM 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.41 AR 3939 GONZALEZ BARON, JOSE CARLOS ESP 5 Atletismo Barbastro 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.41 NA 15906 IRIGOYEN SAMITIER, IBAN ESP 5 At. Ardoi 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.41 NA 615946 MENDES GOMES, DENILSON ESP 91 Grupompleo Pamplona At 30/01/2021 SAN SEBASTIÁN

07.41 AR 3846 SERRANO CUTILLAS, DANIEL ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.42 AR 3132 MORENO JORDAN, RUBEN ESP 5 Activa Atletismo 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.45 AR 3454 DILOY MARTINEZ, ADRIAN ESP 5 Zenit Twinner 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.47 AR 4113 MADURGA DAZA, IÑIGO ESP 2 FINISH LINE AT. 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.48 AR 4204 EGAN , MUIRIS GBR 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.50 AR 5258 GUERRERO PASTOR, DAVID ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.53 AR 3972 ALFARO IBAÑEZ, CESAR ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.54 AR 3899 BAQUERO FERNANDEZ, SERGIO ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.56 AR 3694 TORRENTE SORIANO, ADRIAN ESP 5 Atletica Turolense 23/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.61 AR 4006 CRESPO LIZAMA, CHABIER ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.62 AR 5018 MUÑOZ ARTAL, ALBERT ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.66 AR 3989 SAINZ LISO, HUGO ESP 3 Atletico Ejea 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.67 AR 3659 CAMPO ISASI, VICTOR ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.74 AR 5196 SOLER BARCELONA, HUGO ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.74 AR 3804 VIVAS MUÑOZ, MARCOS ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.76 AR 2203 GALVACHE NUÑEZ, LUIS ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.79 AR 3839 CAMPO CORZAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.80 AR 2433 ALBIZ GARCIA, MARCO ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.84 AR 4229 ROMERO GAZZOLO, HERNAN ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.88 AR 4291 GASTON ALVAREZ, AARON ESP 7 Zenit Twinner 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.92 AR 4102 ARQUILLUE MUÑOZ, SERGIO ESP 5 Activa Atletismo 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.92 AR 4220 GALINDO RIOBOO, RAUL ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.96 AR 3686 GONZALEZ AGUILAR, DIEGO ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.96 AR 5023 PLACER MARTINEZ, JAVIER ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.97 AR 4320 GERICO LASIERRA, ELOY ESP 6 Atletico Ejea 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.98 AR 3794 LUZON BALANZA, ANGEL ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.01 AR 4192 MARTINEZ GRACIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 At. Intec-Zoiti 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.03 AR 3819 PEMAN MARTINEZ, DANIEL ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.10 AR 4167 BLASCO DIAZ, JORGE ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.23 AR 4158 GIL ROY, ALBERTO ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.32 AR 4279 ÁLVAREZ PILICITA, HÉCTOR ESP 5 Activa Atletismo 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.33 AR 4223 LEGAZ GRACIA, GABRIEL ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

09.29 AR 4225 LOPEZ CEACHE, YERAY ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

09.35 AR 4212 SALA LOZANO, PAU ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 23/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

AR 3188 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, JESUS ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

60m MASC. PC_ABM

1.1 Listado provisional de inscripciones realizadas
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AR 4318 CHICO COLLADO, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 Zaragoza atletismo

CT 28399 GARCIA PARDOS, DANIEL ESP 96 Lleida UA

AR 4289 GIMENO SOLER, JOAQUÍN ESP 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3922 GONZALEZ PINILLA, MIGUEL ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

V 17781 MARISCAL MARMOL, SERGIO ESP 87 Valencia Club Atletismo

AR 3623 MARTIN GALVE, IVAN ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 2511 MILLAN ROMEO, JORGE ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2302 ORUS MENDOZA, NACHO ESP 97 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

NA 15524 RECIO MARTINEZ, DANIEL ESP 3 Grupompleo Pamplona At

AR 2643 SANCHO VILLANUEVA, DIEGO ESP 99 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 5163 TEJERO VILLALBA, DIEGO ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:22.91 AR 3535 CONDE CABRERO, RAFAEL ESP 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71 24/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:23.12 AR 2259 ROMERO GAZZOLO, IAN ESTEBAN ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:23.32 AR 3749 MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, JUAN ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:23.38 AR 4204 EGAN , MUIRIS GBR 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:23.63 AR 4006 CRESPO LIZAMA, CHABIER ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:23.69 AR 3869 ALCALA TERZIC, ANDRES ESP 4 Valencia Club Atletismo 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:23.76 AR 3435 LOPEZ CRUZ, JAVIER ESP 3 FINISH LINE AT. 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:23.89 M 15972 VALLES GONZALEZ, DANIEL ESP 99 At. Arroyomolinos 30/01/2021 MADRID

00:24.16 AR 5258 GUERRERO PASTOR, DAVID ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 07/02/2021 MADRID

00:24.18 AR 2334 TOURAY , MUHAMMAD GAM 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:24.20 AR 5201 VERGARA ROMERO, MARTIN ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:24.24 AR 3899 BAQUERO FERNANDEZ, SERGIO ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:24.33 AR 3900 DE TORRES GIMENO, CARLOS ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:24.35 AR 3846 SERRANO CUTILLAS, DANIEL ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:24.55 AR 5163 TEJERO VILLALBA, DIEGO ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:24.57 AR 3989 SAINZ LISO, HUGO ESP 3 Atletico Ejea 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:24.61 AR 3454 DILOY MARTINEZ, ADRIAN ESP 5 Zenit Twinner 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:24.67 AR 5018 MUÑOZ ARTAL, ALBERT ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:24.70 AR 5023 PLACER MARTINEZ, JAVIER ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:24.81 AR 4115 ZUERA TOMEY, MARCOS ESP 2 FINISH LINE AT. 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:24.85 AR 3939 GONZALEZ BARON, JOSE CARLOS ESP 5 Atletismo Barbastro 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:25.02 AR 2203 GALVACHE NUÑEZ, LUIS ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:25.16 AR 3804 VIVAS MUÑOZ, MARCOS ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:25.37 AR 2791 RAUFAST BALLESPIN, DAVID ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:25.54 AR 3922 GONZALEZ PINILLA, MIGUEL ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:26.29 AR 3686 GONZALEZ AGUILAR, DIEGO ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:26.53 AR 3794 LUZON BALANZA, ANGEL ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:28.59 AR 1426 VELASCO GODOY, JUAN CARLOS ESP 66 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

AR 2433 ALBIZ GARCIA, MARCO ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3972 ALFARO IBAÑEZ, CESAR ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4353 ANEL BARREIRO, MARCOS ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 1281 BALLESTEROS RUBIO, JUAN JOSE ESP 92 FINISH LINE AT.

AR 3659 CAMPO ISASI, VICTOR ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 4060 CAPDEVILA GAUDENS, MIGUEL ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3188 CATIVIELA DOMINGO, JESUS ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3735 DUATO CHOW, ALEJANDRO ESP 1 INDEPENDIENTE

CT 28399 GARCIA PARDOS, DANIEL ESP 96 Lleida UA

M 3442 GOMEZ MORENO, DANIEL ESP 98 At. Arroyomolinos

NA 15906 IRIGOYEN SAMITIER, IBAN ESP 5 At. Ardoi

200m MASC. PC_ABM

07.45



AR 3623 MARTIN GALVE, IVAN ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti

NA 615946 MENDES GOMES, DENILSON ESP 91 Grupompleo Pamplona At

AR 2511 MILLAN ROMEO, JORGE ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2302 ORUS MENDOZA, NACHO ESP 97 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR 5269 PER ESTEBAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 5037 ROCHE ARTIGA, PABLO ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

AR 5196 SOLER BARCELONA, HUGO ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

01:32.07 AR 4166 PEÑA REAL, JOEL ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

01:33.31 AR 6000 CRISTOBAL PEREZ, JESUS ESP 6 Zenit Twinner 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

01:34.03 AR 5213 MAJAN ALLOZA, IBAI ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

01:39.42 AR 4339 MARTINEZ SANCHO, MARIO ESP 6 Atletico Ejea 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

01:41.48 AR 4150 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA, SANTIAGO ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

01:43.28 AR 4259 IRANZO ARIZA, IKER ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

01:46.28 AR 4253 GARCÍA HERVÁS, JORGE ESP 7 Atletismo Utebo 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

01:47.33 AR 4266 SAZ PUYUELO, DARIO ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

01:49.74 AR 4149 MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS, JESUS ESP 7 Atletismo Utebo 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

01:56.71 AR 4263 ROMEO DOMIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

AR 4313 PARIS IRUN, PAUL ESP 7 Zenit Twinner

AR 4212 SALA LOZANO, PAU ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4321 SANCHEZ URETA, UNAI ESP 6 Zenit Twinner

AR 4267 SEGURA SANTOLARIA, JORGE ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4270 ZÁRATE BRIZ, PABLO ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

01:53.45 AR 3341 CARTIEL EMBID, DAVID ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

01:53.52 AR 3683 DEL BARRIO ARTAL, SERGIO ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

01:53.53 NA 14000 AZCUE VIGOR, AYRTON ESP 91 At. Ardoi 07/02/2021 PAMPLONA

01:55.68 AR 3625 MONTALBAN SORIANO, PABLO ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

01:57.64 LO 6135 BAZO MERINO, JAVIER ESP 83 Real Sociedad 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

01:57.82 NA 15167 LASSA TODA, PABLO ESP 97 At. Ardoi 23/01/2021 MADRID

01:58.38 AR 5158 VALLES ZARATE, MIGUEL ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

02:00.17 AR 3901 SAN MIGUEL BIELSA, ANIBAL ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

02:01.61 M 7852 BENITO PEREZ, RAUL ESP 0 At. Arroyomolinos 13/02/2021 MADRID

02:01.80 AR 3879 EGEA VIDAL, RUBEN ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

02:02.92 AR 4206 LARROY GIL, MAURO ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

02:03.71 AR 3898 FENERO TORRES, OSCAR ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

02:04.91 VI 5697 CASAL ESCOBEDO, AITOR ESP 86 INDEPENDIENTE 31/01/2021 MADRID

02:05.45 AR 3689 LOZANO BROSED, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

02:05.55 NA 13238 REY BAKAIKOA, ALFONSO ESP 68 At. Ardoi 30/01/2021 SAN SEBASTIÁN

02:05.63 AR 3782 MOURA NERES, JUAN ZEUS ESP 2 Zenit Twinner 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

02:05.71 AR 5012 LACUEVA SACRISTAN, ADRIAN ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

02:07.24 AR 3410 CASTILLO GARGALLO, ISMAEL ESP 88 Atletismo Zuera 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

02:09.51 M 2802 RODRIGUEZ MOLINU, IZAN ESP 5 At. Arroyomolinos 31/01/2021 MADRID

02:09.83 AR 5209 VARGAS JIMENEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Zenit Twinner 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

02:11.59 AR 4231 HIGUERAS MARTINEZ, RAÚL ESP 99 Atletismo Zuera 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

02:13.67 AR 4045 LANUZA CEBOLLADA, ALVARO ESP 5 Zenit Twinner 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

02:14.29 AR 3861 FALCETO PALACÍN, ANDRÉS ESP 89 Atletismo Barbastro 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

AR 3667 ABAD GAÑARUL, SERGIO ESP 77 Zenit Twinner

AR 1848 CARRASCO GIL, VICTOR ESP 88 Zenit Twinner

800m MASC. PC_ABM
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AR 3900 DE TORRES GIMENO, CARLOS ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3735 DUATO CHOW, ALEJANDRO ESP 1 INDEPENDIENTE

AR 3852 FUENTES SUILS, DIEGO ESP 2 Zenit Twinner

AR 361 GALAN ENCISO, ALBERTO ESP 88 Zenit Twinner

M 3442 GOMEZ MORENO, DANIEL ESP 98 At. Arroyomolinos

AR 4232 GRACIA MARCUELLO, JAVIER ESP 95 Atletismo Zuera

AR 2405 MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Zenit Twinner

AR 5183 MARQUINA GENOVA, JUAN ESP 4 Zenit Twinner

AR 619 MARTINEZ EGIDO, ENRIQUE ESP 76 Running-Zaragoza

AR 4328 MARTINEZ RUIZ, RUBEN ESP 76 INDEPENDIENTE

NA 13842 NAGORE ARIZU, JAVIER ESP 87 Grupompleo Pamplona At

AR 5269 PER ESTEBAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 2702 PUYUELO ROY, JORGE ESP 98 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3090 SEBASTIAN HERNANDEZ, DIEGO ESP 99 Zenit Twinner

AR 3693 ZARATE BRIZ, CARLOS ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

08:24.92 NA 13842 NAGORE ARIZU, JAVIER ESP 87 Grupompleo Pamplona At 07/02/2021 PAMPLONA

08:35.47 M 5110 NOGALES PAVON, ALEJANDRO ESP 98 At. Arroyomolinos 06/02/2021 MADRID

08:44.20 GU 2081 MIGALLON ESTRINGANA, JAIME ESP 3 Clínica Menorca CAUG 06/02/2021 CIUDAD REAL

08:44.32 AR 3879 EGEA VIDAL, RUBEN ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 19/12/2020 VALENCIA

08:52.34 AR 2758 PASTOR YOLDI, LUIS ESP 96 At. Intec-Zoiti 31/12/2020 ZARAGOZA

09:13.98 AR 1848 CARRASCO GIL, VICTOR ESP 88 Zenit Twinner 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

09:29.13 GU 1122 PEINADO GARRIDO, MARIO ESP 94 Clínica Menorca CAUG 06/02/2021 CIUDAD REAL

09:29.80 M 973 SANCHEZ-MARISCAL MARTIN, ALBERTO ESP 95 At. Arroyomolinos 20/12/2020 MÓSTOLES

09:31.20 M 5681 DIAZ DEL CAMPO RUIZ, JESUS ESP 98 At. Arroyomolinos 26/12/2020 MADRID

09:48.74 NA 14405 YANIZ PEJENAUTE, MARCOS ESP 87 Atletico Iranzu 06/12/2020 PAMPLONA

10:40.60 LO 7379 MARTINEZ ESPIGA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 74 At Calceatense 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

GU 2157 ALDA BLANCO, ALEJANDRO ESP 1 Dep. La Esperanza

NA 14000 AZCUE VIGOR, AYRTON ESP 91 At. Ardoi

AR 5118 CARVAJAL DÍAZ, ADRIÁN ESP 5 INDEPENDIENTE

AR 361 GALAN ENCISO, ALBERTO ESP 88 Zenit Twinner

AR 5012 LACUEVA SACRISTAN, ADRIAN ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 619 MARTINEZ EGIDO, ENRIQUE ESP 76 Running-Zaragoza

AR 3261 MARTÍNEZ MONTOLÍO, ALEJANDRO ESP 0 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3759 MORENO MEDEL, DANIEL ESP 77 Atletismo Zuera

AR 5154 OMARI , HAMZA MAR 1 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 1860 SABHI SOBHI, MOULAY ABDELHAK ESP 85 At. Intec-Zoiti

GU 1349 TABERNERO AMETEAU, FORSIDO ESP 3 Dep. La Esperanza

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

4,6 CS 7814 PAGES MERCHAN, MANEL ESP 2 Playas de Castellon 02/01/2021 VALENCIA

4,46 NA 15846 BUSTOS LECUMBERRI, PABLO ESP 3 Grupompleo Pamplona At 16/01/2021

4,15 AR 3966 MARCO BARRACA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

4,1 V 23634 LEVEQUE BIOSCA, HUGO ESP 4 C.A. Torrent 02/01/2021 VALENCIA

4 AR 2407 MARCO FANTOVA, FABIO ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

4 AR 3868 ESCARIO NADAL, DIEGO ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

3,8 AR 3874 HERRERO PASCUAL, JUAN ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

3,5 AR 5016 LOZANO SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

3,4 AR 3694 TORRENTE SORIANO, ADRIAN ESP 5 Atletica Turolense 07/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

2,8 AR 4075 LUMBIERRES GASCON, MARTIN ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

3.000m MASC. PC_ABM
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2,8 AR 4207 LOZANO SANCHEZ, IGNACIO MATEO ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

12,74 NA 15524 RECIO MARTINEZ, DANIEL ESP 3 Grupompleo Pamplona At 30/01/2021 SAN SEBASTIÁN

11,35 AR 3839 CAMPO CORZAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 24/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

11,26 AR 4049 ALEGRE FAJARDO, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

10,82 AR 4291 GASTON ALVAREZ, AARON ESP 7 Zenit Twinner 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

10,27 AR 4185 POMAR GONZALO, VICTOR ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

9,83 AR 4267 SEGURA SANTOLARIA, JORGE ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

9,72 AR 4223 LEGAZ GRACIA, GABRIEL ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

9,5 AR 4266 SAZ PUYUELO, DARIO ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

9,36 AR 4225 LOPEZ CEACHE, YERAY ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

AR 4279 ÁLVAREZ PILICITA, HÉCTOR ESP 5 Activa Atletismo

AR 4060 CAPDEVILA GAUDENS, MIGUEL ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

AR 5250 LUIS RUBIO, DANIEL ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 5242 SAVIRON SANTAFE, NICOLAS ESP 6 Atletismo Alas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

11,19 AR 4049 ALEGRE FAJARDO, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

9,58 AR 4229 ROMERO GAZZOLO, HERNAN ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

8,22 AR 4185 POMAR GONZALO, VICTOR ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

6,48 AR 4263 ROMEO DOMIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 23/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

9,73 AR 3694 TORRENTE SORIANO, ADRIAN ESP 5 Atletica Turolense 23/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

17,4 CT 17283 ORTEGA ROZALEN, JOSE JAVIER ESP 89 FC Barcelona 13/02/2021 BARCELONA

9,13 AR 5050 LANAS GREGORIO, ÁLVARO ESP 96 Atletismo Zuera 24/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

V 17781 MARISCAL MARMOL, SERGIO ESP 87 Valencia Club Atletismo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

07.66 AR 5005 CUELLO SANTANA, ANA MEYRELLA PER 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.69 NA 15386 WIAFE VALENCIANO, MARTINA ESP 2 Grupompleo Pamplona At 30/01/2021 SAN SEBASTIÁN

07.73 AR 3430 CATALAN MUÑOZ, CAROLINA ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

07.74 M 3517 ARENILLAS TORQUEMADA, ESTIBALIZ ESP 99 At. Arroyomolinos 06/02/2021 MADRID

07.75 NA 15525 SARASOLA HIGUERO, IRATXE ESP 3 Grupompleo Pamplona At 30/01/2021 SAN SEBASTIÁN

07.90 AR 3987 MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA ESP 4 Atletico Ejea 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.07 AR 3893 LAMPEREZ RUIZ, ANA ESP 4 Atletico Ejea 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.07 NA 15577 TORRECILLA DE BLAS, BLANCA ESP 3 Grupompleo Pamplona At 30/01/2021 SAN SEBASTIÁN

08.08 CS 6448 VIDAL IBAÑEZ, CARLA ESP 90 Lleida UA 07/02/2021 BARCELONA

08.15 AR 3930 BRAVO ORIA, CARLA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.16 AR 4047 NADAL BARES, CARMEN ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.17 AR 5211 MARA MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.21 AR 3928 PEREZ MACCARI, IARA ESP 5 Atletica Turolense 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.25 AR 4163 ABADIA ARQUILLUÉ, CRISTINA ESP 7 Zaragoza atletismo 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.25 AR 4300 DILOY MARTINEZ, IRENE ESP 7 Zenit Twinner 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.27 AR 2417 RUIZ NAVARRO, JARA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. PC_ABM

60m FEM. PC_ABF

Triple Salto MASC. PC_ABM

Peso (4kg) MASC. PC_ABM

Peso (5kg) MASC. PC_ABM



08.32 CT 21677 GARCIA GALLEGO, EMMA ESP 97 U Colomenca At. 07/02/2021 BARCELONA

08.32 AR 3963 SAURA MENGOD, INES ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.33 AR 2119 CONDE CABRERO, JULIA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71 30/01/2021 VALENCIA

08.33 CT 25082 MARQUES RODRIGUEZ, ROSARIO ESP 92 U Colomenca At. 05/02/2021 BARCELONA

08.33 AR 2408 MUÑOZ RODRIGO, SARA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.35 AR 4165 ASUN URZOLA, ELSA ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.35 AR 4193 DIEZ VILADES, IRENE ESP 6 At. Intec-Zoiti 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.35 AR 3964 SAURA MENGOD, MARA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.42 AR 3079 FUSTE NAVARRO, ADRIANA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.48 AR 4269 SERÓN PASTOR, ALBA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.49 AR 2484 LAZARO RODRIGO, ANDREA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.61 AR 5004 BRENES BAGÜES, EMMA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.63 AR 2226 HERNANDEZ JURADO, ALEJANDRA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.67 AR 4278 COMPAIRED ALLUÉ, CARLOTA ESP 6 Atletico Ejea 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.70 AR 4199 BURGES BRUNA, JULIA ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.70 AR 4083 LÓPEZ PARDO, SOFÍA ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.72 AR 2422 SANAGUSTIN TELLO, LUCIA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.77 AR 4028 SANCHO PEREZ, INES ESP 6 Atletico Ejea 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.79 AR 5094 GEORGIEV MURIEL, IRENE ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.80 AR 2198 ESCALADA VALTUEÑA, LUCIA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.82 AR 4162 MARTINEZ MURILLO, AROA ESP 7 Zaragoza atletismo 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.83 AR 4316 MARIN HERNANDEZ, ANA MARIA ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.85 AR 4032 SANCHO LOPEZ, BEATRIZ ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.87 AR 5244 MORON GERICO, ANGELA ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.90 AR 4062 NDIAYE NDIAYE, COUMBA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.91 AR 2447 GARCIA MORATA, LORENA ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

08.93 AR 4277 SALVADOR CARCEILLER, LAYA ESP 6 Atletico Ejea 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

09.00 AR 4035 RICO FERNANDEZ, BLANCA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

09.19 AR 2195 CUENCA ANCHOVET, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

09.22 AR 4315 LAGRANJA ESCRIBANO, CARLA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

09.28 AR 4261 PELEGRIN ARTUS, MARIA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

09.39 AR 3237 REYES LIGORRED, CARMEN ESP 2 Zaragoza atletismo 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

09.40 AR 4201 CASTILLO ROYO, LUCIA ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

AR 5188 AMBAU CASTELLS, PAULA ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4372 ANCHELEGUES RODRIGUEZ, ESTELA ESP 7 Zenit Twinner

AR 3911 ARANDA PASCUAL, JULIA ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4317 BARSAN VASILACHE, MARIA TEODORA ESP 7 Zaragoza atletismo

NA 15123 ECHAGÜE ALCALDE, MARIA CAMINO ESP 65 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA

AR 4348 FLORESCU POPA, ERIKA ANDREEA ESP 7 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 2942 GONZALEZ VICENTE, PATRICIA ESP 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4357 GRACIA ZUBIAUR, NURIA ESP 6 Atletico Ejea

AR 2448 GUERRERO SAHM, GRETA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3943 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ, ALBA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4284 LAGRANJA CASALÉ, ELILTA ESP 6 Atletico Ejea

NA 15016 NAVARRO ECHAGÜE, IRATXE ESP 97 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA

AR 2409 RAMOS ORTEGA, ERIKA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4297 SUBERVIOLA ROBLES, PATRICIA ESP 6 Zenit Twinner

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:24.74 SO 3310 ABAGA VALCARCEL, ASHLEY ESP 2 PoliSoria-Caja Rural 06/02/2021 SALAMANCA

00:25.51 AR 3430 CATALAN MUÑOZ, CAROLINA ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:25.60 AR 5005 CUELLO SANTANA, ANA MEYRELLA PER 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

200m FEM. PC_ABF



00:25.64 AR 2942 GONZALEZ VICENTE, PATRICIA ESP 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:25.87 AR 4203 CORTES SANCHEZ, LAURA ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:26.10 AR 3681 ANTON BEJAR, NURIA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:26.12 AR 3911 ARANDA PASCUAL, JULIA ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 MADRID

00:26.12 AR 3723 VILLABONA NEGRETE, MANUELA ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:26.20 AR 1755 CORTES JIMENEZ, ELISA ESP 95 Alcampo Scorpio 71 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:26.24 V 23359 GRAMAGE GIL, LUCIA ESP 3 Playas de Castellon 12/02/2021 BARCELONA

00:26.40 AR 3987 MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA ESP 4 Atletico Ejea 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:26.89 AR 5211 MARA MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:26.93 AR 3893 LAMPEREZ RUIZ, ANA ESP 4 Atletico Ejea 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:26.94 AR 2088 LEYVA PUEYO, ALICIA ESP 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:27.17 NA 15016 NAVARRO ECHAGÜE, IRATXE ESP 97 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 30/01/2021 SAN SEBASTIÁN

00:27.30 AR 4165 ASUN URZOLA, ELSA ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:27.43 AR 3930 BRAVO ORIA, CARLA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:27.63 V 23788 GRAMAGE GIL, BEGOÑA MARIA ESP 5 Playas de Castellon 12/02/2021 BARCELONA

00:27.64 AR 5188 AMBAU CASTELLS, PAULA ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:27.68 CS 6448 VIDAL IBAÑEZ, CARLA ESP 90 Lleida UA 07/02/2021 BARCELONA

00:28.17 CT 25082 MARQUES RODRIGUEZ, ROSARIO ESP 92 U Colomenca At. 07/02/2021 BARCELONA

00:28.22 AR 5175 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, LUZ MARIA ESP 5 Atletismo Alas 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:28.37 AR 2226 HERNANDEZ JURADO, ALEJANDRA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:29.36 AR 2198 ESCALADA VALTUEÑA, LUCIA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:29.53 AR 5004 BRENES BAGÜES, EMMA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:30.13 AR 2419 TORRES EXPOSITO, MALENA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:30.80 AR 3237 REYES LIGORRED, CARMEN ESP 2 Zaragoza atletismo 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:30.81 AR 2447 GARCIA MORATA, LORENA ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:31.21 AR 4196 LACILLA SERRANO, MARTINA ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

00:31.23 AR 5094 GEORGIEV MURIEL, IRENE ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

AR 2263 AMAL BUENO, SOFIA ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4199 BURGES BRUNA, JULIA ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2523 CAZO CARRETERO, ANAIS ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

NA 15123 ECHAGÜE ALCALDE, MARIA CAMINO ESP 65 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA

CT 21677 GARCIA GALLEGO, EMMA ESP 97 U Colomenca At.

AR 2215 HERNANDEZ LABORDA, ALBA ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4083 LÓPEZ PARDO, SOFÍA ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4085 MARTÍN MORLANES, LEYRE ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

NA 15397 PASCUAL GARJON, ANE ESP 89 At. Ardoi

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

01:33.75 AR 3963 SAURA MENGOD, INES ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71 20/12/2020 MADRID

01:35.50 AR 3964 SAURA MENGOD, MARA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

01:39.05 AR 2448 GUERRERO SAHM, GRETA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

01:44.81 AR 4148 BENITO BIELA, NATALIA ESP 7 Atletismo Utebo 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

01:46.22 AR 4258 ABADIA AGUDO, ALBA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

01:46.22 AR 4208 MARQUEZ CASTAN, LUCIA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

01:46.84 AR 2429 LAGANGA SALINAS, DALIA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

01:48.04 AR 2423 SANZ BORQUE, TERESA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

01:56.78 AR 4265 SANCHO MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

AR 4292 LABORDA BALASCH, AMANDA ESP 6 Zenit Twinner

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

02:17.76 AR 5193 ASIN BENITO, CECILIA ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

600m FEM. PC_CF

800m FEM. PC_ABF



02:18.00 NA 15373 SANTE ARSENAL, REBECA ESP 1 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 13/02/2021 VALENCIA

02:21.37 M 4414 DIAZ PRIETO, SOFIA NURIA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon 13/02/2021 MADRID

02:23.14 NA 15397 PASCUAL GARJON, ANE ESP 89 At. Ardoi 30/01/2021 SAN SEBASTIÁN

02:24.39 AR 3626 MONTALBAN SORIANO, SANDRA ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo 13/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

02:29.11 AR 3916 SANZ BORQUE, ALICIA ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo 30/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

02:31.55 V 23746 CASTELLO BONILLA, VANESSA ESP 5 CA Silla 13/02/2021 MADRID

02:31.92 AR 2257 MUÑOZ ARCHILLA, JULIA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71 24/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

02:32.66 AR 3810 ROLDAN DIAZ, VANESSA ESP 5 Zenit Twinner 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

02:44.32 AR 3909 CARBAJAL PELOCHE, JULIETA ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

NA 15149 BEUNZA AZACETA, IZASKUN ESP 85 Beste Iruña At

AR 4303 CAZAJOUS , CHLOE ESP 97 Atletismo Zuera

NA 15870 ESSOUBAI EL IDRISSI, JIHAD ESP 3 Atletico Iranzu

AR 5096 GUERRAS VALIOS, INES ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5164 TEJERO VILLALBA, IRENE ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

10:33.62 NA 15542 VELAZQUEZ LOPEZ, MARIA ESP 75 Beste Iruña At 30/01/2021 SAN SEBASTIÁN

NA 15149 BEUNZA AZACETA, IZASKUN ESP 85 Beste Iruña At

SO 3313 ONDIVIELA MARTINEZ, SILVIA ESP 3 PoliSoria-Caja Rural

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

3,57 NA 15578 ETXEBERRIA IPARRAGIRRE, GOIATZ ESP 3 Grupompleo Pamplona At 27/01/2021

3,55 CS 8097 SABORIT RIVAS, ALEJANDRA ESP 4 Playas de Castellon 02/01/2021 VALENCIA

3,52 CS 7199 VIVES MARTINEZ, LORENA ESP 97 Playas de Castellon 16/01/2021 CASTELLÓN

3,52 CS 7849 CORTINA PIACENTINI, LOLA ESP 2 Playas de Castellon 16/01/2021 CASTELLÓN

3,01 CS 8083 BELTRAN DUNCOMBE, ALEXIA ESP 4 Playas de Castellon 02/01/2021 CASTELLÓN

3 AR 2409 RAMOS ORTEGA, ERIKA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

2,9 AR 5175 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, LUZ MARIA ESP 5 Atletismo Alas 24/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

2,8 V 21896 RUIZ RUIZ, HAIZEA ESP 2 C.A. Torrent 02/01/2021 VALENCIA

2,8 AR 3697 LANASPA CABEZAS, ELSA ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

2,4 AR 2523 CAZO CARRETERO, ANAIS ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

11,71 NA 15575 MALLOR FRANCO, CRISTINA ESP 3 Grupompleo Pamplona At 30/01/2021 SAN SEBASTIÁN

11,47 AR 3928 PEREZ MACCARI, IARA ESP 5 Atletica Turolense 19/12/2020 MADRID

11,12 AR 2416 NAUDÍN LÓPEZ, MÓNICA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

10,77 AR 3704 DIARRA OBAYUSI, FITHE ESP 2 At. Intec-Zoiti 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

10,71 AR 3124 FERRER NAVARRO, JULIA ESP 1 At. Intec-Zoiti 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

9,8 AR 2484 LAZARO RODRIGO, ANDREA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

8,98 AR 4315 LAGRANJA ESCRIBANO, CARLA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

8,97 AR 4316 MARIN HERNANDEZ, ANA MARIA ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

AR 4163 ABADIA ARQUILLUÉ, CRISTINA ESP 7 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 3079 FUSTE NAVARRO, ADRIANA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2215 HERNANDEZ LABORDA, ALBA ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2685 MORENO RODRIGO, RAQUEL ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4261 PELEGRIN ARTUS, MARIA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

V 22014 RUBIO RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 3 C.A. Torrent

NA 15577 TORRECILLA DE BLAS, BLANCA ESP 3 Grupompleo Pamplona At

AR 2469 VICENTE MARCOS, MARIA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

Pértiga FEM. PC_ABF

Triple Salto FEM. PC_ABF

3.000m FEM. PC_ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar

11,61 AR 3469 PINZOLAS RUBIO, CARMEN ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

8,98 AR 4269 SERÓN PASTOR, ALBA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71 16/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

8,48 AR 3943 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ, ALBA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71 06/02/2021 ZARAGOZA

7,86 AR 5244 MORON GERICO, ANGELA ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo 23/01/2021 ZARAGOZA

Peso (3kg) FEM. PC_ABF


